
Revised Postal Rates 25th February 2019 

 
Zone 1 

Ireland & 
Northern Ireland 

Zone 1  

Standard 

 

Registered 

 

Express 

             

Weight not over 

 

Letter/ 
Postcard  

Large 
Envelope 

Packet ‡Parcel 

 

Letter 
Large 

Envelope 
Packet ‡Parcel 

 

Letter / Large 
Envelope / 

Packet 
Parcel 

 
 

    
       

100g  €1.00 €2.00 €3.80 €8.00  €8.00 €8.20 €8.20 €13.00  €10.00 €14.00 

250g  * €2.50 €4.80 €8.00  * €8.20 €8.30 €13.00  €10.00 €14.00 

500g  * €3.40 €6.20 €8.00  * €8.30 €8.40 €13.00  €10.00 €14.00 

1kg  * * €9.00 €9.00  * * €13.00 €13.00  €14.00 €14.00 

1.5kg  * * €9.00 €9.00  * * €13.00 €13.00  €14.00 €14.00 

2kg  * * €9.00 €9.00  * * €13.00 €13.00  €14.00 €14.00 

2.5kg  * * * €11.00  * * * €16.00  * €17.00 

3kg  * * * €15.00  * * * €20.00  * €21.00 

3.5kg  * * * €15.00  * * * €20.00  * €21.00 

4kg  * * * €15.00  * * * €20.00  * €21.00 

4.5kg  * * * €15.00  * * * €20.00  * €21.00 

5kg  * * * €15.00  * * * €20.00  * €21.00 

Each Additional 1kg 
(max 20kg)  

* * * €1.00 
     

  €1.00 
 

* €1.00 

 

Weight not over† 
 

METER/CEADÚNAS DISCOUNT 
APPLICABLE†   

  

   Express Post with Signature 
and Insurance (ROI only) 

 

Letter / 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

 
Packet 

  

  

   

2kg  €0.05 €0.05 €0.10 
  

  

   
Express rate plus €2.00 

† Meter and Ceadúnas discounts are applied to the Standard Post rate for Letters/Postcards, Large Envelopes and Packets above. 
* This weight exceeds the current category and automatically moves to a higher category. 
‡ Domestic and International Parcels up to 10kg are covered by the USO. 
 
 
 
 
  

USO 



 
 

 

Zone 2 
Great Britain 

Zone 2 
 Standard  Registered  Express  International 

Courier# 
                

Weight not over  Letter/ 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

Packet ‡Parcel  Letter / 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

 Packet ‡Parcel  
Letter / Large 

Envelope / 
Packet 

 Letter/ Large 
Envelope/Packet/Parcel 

                

100g  €1.70 €2.90 €5.50 €22.00  €8.70 €9.90  €12.50 €29.00  €13.50  €31.50 

250g  * €4.50 €6.50 €22.00  * €11.35  €13.50 €29.00  €14.50  €31.50 

500g  * €5.70 €7.50 €22.00  * €12.70  €14.50 €29.00  €15.50  €31.50 

1kg  * * €11.00 €22.00  * *  €18.00 €29.00  €19.00  €41.50 

1.5kg  * * €14.00 €27.00  * *  €21.00 €34.00  €22.00  €44.50 

2kg  * * €14.00 €28.00  * *  €21.00 €35.00  €22.00  €47.50 

2.5kg  * * * €31.00  * *  * €38.00  ∆  €50.50 

3kg  * * * €33.00  * *  * €40.00  ∆  €53.50 

3.5kg  * * * €37.50  * *  * €44.50  ∆  €56.50 

4kg  * * * €39.00  * *  * €46.00  ∆  €59.50 

4.5kg  * * * €43.50  * *  * €50.50  ∆  €62.50 

5kg  * * * €45.50  * *  * €52.50  ∆  €65.50 

Each Additional 
1kg (max 20kg) 

 * * * €1.00 
 

* * 
 

* €1.00 
 

∆ 
 

€3.00 

* This weight exceeds the current category and automatically moves to a higher category. 

∆ This weight exceeds the current category size, see International Courier. 

# International Courier Service, in conjunction with DHL, is available from selected Post Offices. See anpost.com/internationalcourier for more details. 

‡ Domestic and International Parcels up to 10kg are covered by the USO. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USO 



 

Zone 3 

Europe 
Zone 3 

 Standard  Registered  Express◊  
International 

Courier  
(EU) # 

International 
Courier 

(Non-EU) # 
                 

Weight not 
over 

 Letter/ 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

Packet ‡Parcel  Letter / 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

 Packet ‡Parcel  

Letter / 
Large 

Envelope 
/ Packet 

 

Letter/ Large 
Envelope/ 

Packet/Parcel              
(EU) 

Letter/ Large 
Envelope/ 

Packet/Parcel      
 (Non-EU) 

                 

100g  €1.70 €2.90 €6.00 €28.00  €8.70 €9.90  €13.00 €35.00  €14.00  €43.00 €46.50 

250g  * €4.50 €7.00 €28.00  * €11.35  €14.00 €35.00  €15.00  €43.00 €46.50 

500g  * €5.70 €8.00 €28.00  * €12.70  €15.00 €35.00  €16.00  €43.00 €46.50 

1kg  * * €11.50 €28.00  * *  €18.50 €35.00  €19.50  €59.50 €62.50 

1.5kg  * * €14.50 €33.50  * *  €21.50 €40.50  €22.50  €63.50 €66.50 

2kg  * * €14.50 €35.50  * *  €21.50 €42.50  €22.50  €67.50 €70.50 

2.5kg  * * * €40.00  * *  * €47.00  ∆  €71.50 €74.50 

3kg  * * * €44.00  * *  * €51.00  ∆  €75.50 €78.50 

3.5kg  * * * €52.00  * *  * €59.00  ∆  €79.50 €82.50 

4kg  * * * €57.00  * *  * €64.00  ∆  €83.50 €86.50 

4.5kg  * * * €62.00  * *  * €69.00  ∆  €87.50 €90.50 

5kg  * * * €67.00  * *  * €74.00  ∆  €91.50 €94.50 

Each Additional 
1kg (max 20kg) 

 * * * €1.00 
 

* * 
 

* €1.00 
 

∆ 
 

€6.00 €7.00 

 

* This weight exceeds the current category and automatically moves to a higher category. 

∆ This weight exceeds the current category size, see International Courier. 

# International Courier Service, in conjunction with DHL, is available from selected Post Offices. See anpost.com/internationalcourier for more details. 

◊ Delivery to selected destinations only, please see anpost.com for more details or ask at your local Post Office. 

‡ Domestic and International Parcels up to 10kg are covered by the USO. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USO 



Zone 4 

Rest of 
World       
Zone 4 

 Standard  Registered  Express◊  International 
Courier# 

                

Weight not over  Letter/ 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

Packet ‡Parcel  Letter / 
Postcard 

Large 
Envelope 

 Packet ‡Parcel   
Letter / Large 

Envelope / 
Packet 

 
Letter/ Large 

Envelope/Packet/ 
Parcel 

                

100g  €1.70 €2.90 €7.00 €29.00  €8.70 €9.90  €14.00 €36.00  €15.00  €49.00 

250g  * €4.50 €8.00 €29.00  * €11.35  €15.00 €36.00  €16.00  €49.00 

500g  * €5.70 €9.00 €29.00  * €12.70  €16.00 €36.00  €17.00  €49.00 

1kg  * * €15.50 €29.00  * *  €22.50 €36.00  €23.50  €64.00 

1.5kg  * * €22.50 €34.50  * *  €29.50 €41.50  €30.50  €68.50 

2kg  * * €22.50 €36.50  * *  €29.50 €43.50  €30.50  €73.00 

2.5kg  * * * €41.00  * *  * €48.00  ∆  €77.50 

3kg  * * * €45.00  * *  * €52.00  ∆  €82.00 

3.5kg  * * * €53.00  * *  * €60.00  ∆  €86.50 

4kg  * * * €58.00  * *  * €65.00  ∆  €91.00 

4.5kg  * * * €63.00  * *  * €70.00  ∆  €95.50 

5kg  * * * €68.00  * *  * €75.00  ∆  €100.00 

Each Additional 
1kg (max 20kg) 

 * * * €1.00 
 

* * 
 

* €1.00 
 

∆ 
 

€9.00 

 

* This weight exceeds the current category and automatically moves to a higher category. 

∆ This weight exceeds the current category size, see International Courier. 

# International Courier Service, in conjunction with DHL, is available from selected Post Offices. See anpost.com/internationalcourier for more details. 

◊ Delivery to selected destinations only, please see anpost.com for more details or ask at your local Post Office. 

‡ Domestic and International Parcels up to 10kg are covered by the USO. 

 

Passport Express Rates (no change) 

Passport Express Fees  
Single Application  €9.50 

Up to four family applications €16.00 

  
Passport Fees  
Standard 10 year Passport  €80.00 

5 year Passport (for ages up to 18 years)  €30.00 

Large Passport (66 page 10 year) €110.00 

 

USO 



 

Redirection Rates 

Duration 
Residential - In Ireland    
 (Fee per redirection) 

Residential - Abroad         
(Fee per redirection) 

Business - In Ireland           
(Fee per company name) 

Business - Abroad             
 (Fee per company name) 

Up to 1 months €35.00 €50.00 €70.00 €95.00 

Up to 3 months €90.00 €125.00 €175.00 €240.00 

Up to 6 months €140.00 €190.00 €250.00 €345.00 

Up to 12 months €180.00 €240.00 €350.00 €470.00 

 

MailMinder 

Duration Per Address (Residential)€52.50 €75.0 Per Address (Business)€ 

Less than 4 weeks  €14.00 €28.00 

4 to 8 weeks €19.00 €38.00 

8 to 12 weeks  €24.00 €48.00 

 

Additional Insurance Services (no change) 

Compensation Limit Additional Fee 

€1,500 €4.50 

€2,000 €5.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USO 

USO 



PostAim 

  Composite Price per item*     

Weight 2k–75k 75k–250k 250k–500k >500k 

0-50g Letter/Postcard €0.67 €0.66 €0.65 €0.64 

0-50g Large Envelope €1.24 €1.22 €1.20 €1.20 

0-50g Packet  €3.41 €3.41 €3.41 €3.41 

51-100g Letter/Postcard €0.73 €0.72 €0.71 €0.70 

51-100g Large Envelope €1.36 €1.34 €1.32 €1.32 

51-100g Packet €3.51 €3.51 €3.51 €3.51 

101-250g Large Envelope €1.81 €1.79 €1.76 €1.73 

101-250g Packet  €4.35 €4.35 €4.35 €4.35 

251-500g Large Envelope €2.19 €2.14 €2.11 €2.11 

251-500g Packet €5.60 €5.60 €5.60 €5.60 

501-1kg Packet  €8.20 €8.20 €8.20 €8.20 

*A further half cent or cent discount is available for PostAim mailings including a Business Response Mechanism. The rates outlined above are composite rates which 
are indicative of the rate which will apply to mail that is geographically representative of a nationwide posting, where there is a geographical bias, an alternative 
zonal rate will apply. 

 

Reach+ (no change) 

Weight not over Letter / Postcard (Minimum Quantity 2,000 items) 

100g €0.57 per item 

 

Business Response Services  

Licence Fee: €165.00 

Weight not over  Letter / Postcard  Large Envelope  Packet Parcel^ 

100g €0.95 €1.95 €3.70 € 8.00 

250g * €2.45 €4.70 € 8.00 

500g * €3.35 €6.10 € 8.00 

1kg * * €8.90 € 9.00 

1.5kg * * €8.90 € 9.00 

2kg * * €8.90 € 9.00 
^For parcels over 2kg, please refer to Zone 1 Standard Parcel Rates  * This weight exceeds the current category and automatically moves to a higher category. 

 

USO 



Sending Books Abroad (no change) 

Weight not over  Europe (including Britain)  Rest of the World 

3kg  €21.00 €23.50 

4kg  €28.50 €30.50 

5kg  €34.00 €36.50 

 

Publicity Post (no change) 
Rates shown for all Publicity Post services are for each 1,000 items sent and are exclusive of VAT at the Standard Rate. 

Publicity Post: STANDARD Urban Rate 

Weight not over Up to 25,000 items Up to 200,000 items Up to 500,000 items 500,000+ items 

20g  €117.00 €106.00 €94.00 €89.00 

50g  €136.00 €129.00 €117.00 €99.00 

75g  €141.00 €136.00 €129.00 €112.00 

100g  €170.00 €152.00 €136.00 €122.00 

Prices exclusive of VAT 

 

Publicity Post: SPECIAL Urban Rate 

Weight not over  25,000+  items 

20g  €90.00 

50g  €117.00 

75g  €130.00 

100g  €145.00 

Prices exclusive of VAT 

 

Publicity Post: RURAL Rate     
Weight not over Up to 25,000 items Up to 200,000 items Up to 500,000 items 500,000+ items 

20g  €141.00 €127.00 €112.00 €106.00 

50g  €162.00 €154.00 €141.00 €118.00 

75g  €168.00 €162.00 €154.00 €135.00 

100g  €204.00 €182.00 €162.00 €147.00 

Prices exclusive of VAT 

 

USO 



 

Admailer.ie (no change) 

Minimum Quantity 200 postcards €0.94 per item 

Prices exclusive of VAT 

 

Business Collection Service (no change) 

Annual Collection Fee Fee per special collection 

€3,000.00 €60.00 

 

Publication Services (no change) 

Weight not over  Price per item per mailing Composite Rate 1* Price per item per mailing  Composite Rate 2* 

250g  €1.25 €1.15 

375g  €1.75 €1.65 

500g  €2.20 €2.05 

750g  €3.55 €3.40 

1kg  €3.80 €3.80 

*The rates outlined above are composite rates which are indicative of the rate which will apply to mail that is geographically representative of a nationwide posting, where there is a geographical bias, an alternative zonal rate will apply. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Other Services 
 
 

  
  

Service Rate 

PO Box / Private Bag €325.00 

Replacement Keys  €70.00 

Vanity PO Box €700.00 

PO Box delivery  €1,100.00 

Distance fee per km (Collections & PO Box delivery) €1.00 

Caller Service €325.00 

PO Box forward (including delivery) €2,250.00 

Minimum Customs Administration Fee €10.00 

AddressPal to My Post Office from the UK1  €3.95 

AddressPal Direct to me from the UK1 from €6.49 

AddressPal Direct to me from the USA1*from €15.99 

ReturnPal standard2  from €4.50 

1Specific terms and conditions apply. Additional fees will apply for oversized items. Please visit AddressPal.com for details. 

*Customs and customs clearance fees may apply. Please visit AddressPal.com for details. 
2 Specific terms and conditions apply. Please visit ReturnPal.com for details.  

 
USO 



Bulk Mail Volumes of 200 items upwards 

Meter Customers Only 

(No Change in February 2019) 

Discount A: Deferred Manual Processing  (USO)                 

Weight not Over  100g 100g 250g 500g 100g 250g 500g 1kg 

Deferred Manual Processing before noon 83c €1.58 €2.16 €2.93 €3.27 €4.18 €5.43 €8.07 

    

    Discount B: Deferred Automated Processing  

Weight not Over  100g 100g 250g 500g 

Deferred Processing before noon 85%+ autosort (USO) 71c €1.37 €1.83 €2.54 

 

Weight not Over  100g 100g 250g 500g 

Deferred Processing before noon  80c €1.47 €2.07 €2.76 

 

Bulk Mail Volumes of 2,000 items upwards (No Change in February 2019) 

Mail presented at Mails Centres                 

Weight not Over  100g 100g 250g 500g 100g 250g 500g 1kg 
 L LE LE LE P P P P 

1 Presentation before noon auto - processing  74c €1.43 €1.98 €2.70         
2 Deferred Processing before noon auto - processing  72c €1.40 €1.94 €2.68         
3 Presentation before noon 85%+ autosort  73c €1.41 €1.96 €2.68         
4 Presentation before 3pm 85%+ autosort  74c €1.43 €1.98 €2.70         

5 Presentation before 3pm  87c €1.61 €2.09 €2.86 €3.22 €3.52 €5.40 €8.00 
 

6 Deferred Processing before noon 85%+ autosort (USO) 66c €1.32 €1.78 €2.49         
7 Deferred Processing before noon (USO) 78c €1.53 €2.11 €2.88 €3.22 €4.13 €5.38 €8.02 
8 Pre sorted (151 sorts) before noon 73c €1.39 €1.98 €2.69 €3.08 €4.00 €5.12 €7.68 
9 Pre sorted (151 sorts) before 5.30pm (USO) 74c €1.40 €2.00 €2.70 €3.14 €4.03 €5.26 €7.71 
10 Deferred Processing before noon auto-processing 75c €1.42 €2.02 €2.71         

 

Bulk Mail Volumes of 5,000 items upwards (No Change in February 2019) 
Weight not Over  100g 100g 250g 500g 

 L LE LE LE 

11 Deferred (2 days) Presentation before noon 95%+ 
auto-sort 62c € 1.23 €1.68 €2.36 

 

 



IBMS Rates – No change in February 2019 

 

 

DSA - Low cost 3 Day Service to UK  

 DSA Summary  Rate  

Letter <100g  €0.79  

Large Envelopes  <100g 
 €1.09 

  

 


